ELECTED OFFICIALS OF TULSA COUNTY

The Office of the Oklahoma State Governor
State Capitol Building, 2300 Lincoln Ave. Oklahoma City, OK 73105
Phone: 405.521.2342 FAX: 405.521.3353
United States House of Representatives
2448 E. 815t Street, Suite 5150, Tulsa, OK 74137
1019 Longworth HOB, Washington DC 20515
Phone: Tulsa office 918.935.3222 Washington, D.C. office 202.225.2211

UNITED STATES SENATORS Mail: United States Senate, Washington, D.C. 20515

GOVERNOR Mait:
Kevin Stitt (R)

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 1 Mail:
Kevin Hern (R)

James M. Inhofe  (R) Tulsa Office: 1924 S. Utica Ave., Suite 530, Tulsa, OK 74104-6511 918.748.5111

James Lankford (R} Tulsa Office: 5810 East Skelly Drive, Tulsa, OK 74135 918.581.7651

STATE SENATORS

Mail: Oklahoma State Senate, State Capitol, 2300 N. Lincoln Ave. Oklahoma City, OK 73105

DISTRICT NAME PARTY ROOM PHONE EMAIL

11 Kevin Matthews (D) 516 405,521.5598 matthews@oksenate.gov

12 James Leewright (R) 425 405.521.5528 leewright@oksenate.gov

18 Kim David (R) 421 405.521.5590 david@oksenate.gov

25 Joe Newhouse {R) 414 405.521.5675 newhouse@oksenate.gov

33 Nathan Dahm (R) 526 405.521.5551 dahm@oksenate.gov

34 J ) Dossett (D) 515.1 405.521.5566 dossett@oksenate.gov

35 JoAnna Dossett (D) 515.2 405.521.5624 joanna.dossett@oksenate.gov
36 John Haste (R) 531 405.521.5602 john.haste@oksenate.gov

37 Cody Rogers (R) 432 405.521.5600 rogers@oksenate.gov

39 Dave Rader (R) 237 405.521.5620 rader@oksenate.gov

STATE REPRESENTATIVES

Mail: Oklahoma House of Representatives, State Capitol, 2300 N. Lincoln Ave. Oklahoma City, OK 73105

DISTRICT NAME PARTY ROOM PHONE EMAIL

11 Wendi Stearman (R) 341.2 .. 405.557.7358 wendi.stearman@okhouse.gov
16 Scott Fetgatter (R) 248A ~405.557.7373 scott.fetgatter@okhouse.gov
23 Terry O’Donnell (R) 433 405.557.7379 terry.odonnell@okhouse.gov
29 Kyle Hilbert (R) 244B 405.557.7353 kyle.hilbert@okhouse.gov

30 Mark tawson (R) 244A 405.557.7414 mark.lawson@okhouse.gov

36 Sean Roberts (R) 250 405.557.7322 sean.roberts@okhouse.gov

66 Jadine Nollan (R) 407 405.557.7390 jadine.nollan@okhouse.gov
67 Jeff Boatman (R) 303 405.557.7341 Jeff.Boatman@okhouse.gov
68 Lonnie Sims (R} 436 405.557.7340 lonnie.sims@okhouse.gov

69 Sheila Dills (R) 500 405.557.7331 sheila.dills@okhouse.gov

70 Carol Bush (R) 204A 405.557.7359 carol.bush@okhouse.gov

71 Denise Brewer (D) 5108 405.557.7361 denise.brewer@okhouse.gov
72 Monroe Nichols (D) 505 405.557.7391 monroe.brewer@okhouse.gov
73 Regina Goodwin (D) 508 405.557.7406 regina.goodwin@okhouse.gov
74 Mark Vancuren (R} 328A 405.557.7377 mark.vancuren@okhouse.gov
75 T.). Marti (R) 301 405.557.7356 t.i.marti@okhouse.gov

76 Ross Ford (R) 437 405.557.7347 ross.ford@okhouse.gov

77 John Waldron (D) 510A 405.557.7410 john.waldron@okhouse.gov
78 Meloyde Blancett (D) 543 405.557.7334 meloyde.blancett@okhouse.gov
79 Melissa Provenzano (D) 510A 405.557.7330 melissa.provenzano@okhouse.gov
80 Stan May (R) 331 405.557.7338 stan.may@okhouse.gov

98 Dean Davis (R) 301 405.557.7362 dean.davis@okhouse.gov

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS Mail: Tulsa County Courthouse, 500 S. Denver Avenue, Tulsa, OK 74103

DISTRICT PARTY

1 Stan Sallee {R) 918.596.5020 ssallee@tulsacounty.org
2 Karen Keith {D) 918.596.5015 kkeith@tulsacounty.org
3 Ron Peters (R) 918.596.5010 rpeters@tulsacounty.org

OTHER ELECTED OFFICIALS MAIL: Tulsa County Courthouse, 500 S. Denver Avenue, Tulsa, OK 74103 918.596.5000

ASSESSOR John A. Wright (R) http://www.assessor.tulsacounty.org
COURT CLERK Don Newberry (R) http://www.courtclerk.tulsacounty.org
COUNTY CLERK  Michael Willis (R} http://www.countyclerk.tulsacounty.org
SHERIFF Vic Regalado (R) http://www.tcso.or]

TREASURER John Fothergill (R) http://www.treasurer.tulsacounty.org
DISTRICT ATTORNEY Steve Kunzweiler (R) http://www.da.tulsacounty.org

DISTRICT JUDGES - Tulsa County

Mail: Tulsa County Courthouse, 500 S. Denver Avenue, Tulsa, OK 74103  918.596.5000
JUDICIAL DISTRICT NO.14
OFFICE 8% Tulsa, Pawnee

OFFICE 1 Tulsa, Pawnee

Caroline Wall, Tulsa Doug Drummond, Tulsa
OFFICE 2* Tulsa, Pawnee OFFICE9  Tulsa, Pawnee

Sharon Holmes, Tulsa James Huber, Tulsa
OFFICE 3 Tulsa, Pawnee OFFICE 10 Tulsa, Pawnee

Dawn Moody, Tulsa
OFFICE 11* Tulsa, Pawnee

Rebecca Nightingale, Tulsa
OFFICE 12 Tulsa, Pawnee

Tracy Priddy
OFFICE 4*  Tulsa, Pawnee
Daman H. Cantrell, Owasso

OFFICE 5 Tulsa, Pawnee

Michelle L. Bodine-Keely, Cleveland Martha Rupp Carter
OFFICE 6 Tulsa, Pawnee OFFICE 13 Tulsa, Pawnee

Kelly Greenough, Tulsa Wwilliam J. Mussman, Tulsa
OFFICE 7 Tulsa, Pawnee OFFICE 14 Tulsa, Pawnee

William LaFortune, Tulsa Kurt G. Glassco, Tulsa

*District Judges who are elected by Election District, not at large
ASSOCIATE DISTRICT JUDGE- Tulsa County

JUDICIAL DISTRICT NO.14, ASSOCIATE DISTRICT .!UDGE

Mail: Tulsa County Courthouse, 500 S. Denver Avenue, Tulsa, 0K 74103

Judge Cliff Smith, Tulsa



